Out-of-Band Networking
Datasheet
LX Series
1004T Console Servers
A Complete Out-of-Band Networking Solution
The 1004T Series of console servers gives IT administrators the
ability to perform secure remote management of operational

DatasheetDatasheet
Copyright ©2012 MRV Communications, Inc. All Rights Reserved.452-0300 Rev. A
Ordering Information
AC Models
LX-1004T-001AC 4 Ports, AC Power
LX-1004T-101AC 4 Ports, AC Power, V.92 Modem
DC Models
LX-1004T-011DC 4 Ports, DC Power
LX-1004T-111DC 4 Ports, DC Power, V.92 Modem
Technical Specifications
Number of Serial Ports 4; 1 dedicated Diag\Mgt Port
Internal Modem Option V.92
Height 8.9 cm 3.5 in